
NAME.

Wicks R US. 14 Dave Pengelly

Double G 15 Graham Brock

Rock ‘n Bowl 16 Colin Stoneman

Kingfishers 17 Sue Tiddy

Blockers 18 Angela Sleet

Just Us 19 Sue Luscombe

Marigolds 20 Danny Bolger

Penguins 21 Wendy Collier
Star Lights 22 Mike Steer

Sharks 23 George Sharkey

Combo 2 24 Terry Pullen

Brentonians 25 Bill McKimm

                                 
Play  Date RINK.2.. RINK.3. RINK.4.

 
Fri 28thApril 14  v  25 15  v  24 17  v  22
Fri 5th May 18  v  20 19  v  25 14  v  24
Fri 12th May 16  v  21 17  v  20 18  v  19
Fri 19th May 23  v  24 14  v  22 15  v  21
Fri 26th May 17  v  18 23  v  25 22  v  24
\Fri 2nd June                                      21  v  24 16  v  18 17  v  25
Fri 9th June 22  v  25 14   v  19 15  v  18
Fri 16th June 20  v  23 21  v  22 16  v  25
Fri 23rd June 15  v  16 18  v  24 19  v  23
Fri 30thJune 20  v  21 15  v  25 14  v  16
Fri 7th July 14  v  15 16  v  24 17  v  23

Fri 14th July 23  v  16 21  v 18 20  v  19
Fri 21st July 21  v  17 22  v 16 23  v  15

SUMMER PAIRS DIVISION TWO FIXTURES2023



Fri 28th July 22  v  15 23  v 14 25  v  24
Fri 4th Aug 25  v  18 19  v 17 20  v  16
Fri 11th Aug 19  v  16 20  v 15 21  v  24
Fri 18th Aug 20  v  14 23  v 22 19  v  15
Fri 25th Aug 23  v  21 24  v 20 17  v  16
Fri   1st Sept 24  v  19 17  v 15 18  v  14
Fri   8th Sept 17  v  14 25  v 21 22  v  20
Fri 15th Sept 22  v  19 23  v 18 24  v  27
Fri 22nd Sept 25  v  20 21  v 19 22   v  18



07919 550 012 Steve Trollope 01752 205575

01752 781500 Leslie Horrell 07900 292 635

07538 862 110 Andrew Dale 07784 890 739

01752 770468 Val Ridley 01752 934266

07581 278 297 Peter Sleet 07581 278 297

07887 953 557 Pat Masefield 01752 658015

01752 210052 Rose Adams 07494 753 534

01752 708004 Sandra Doughty 01752 215593
01752 339007 Fred Yorke 01752 364268
01822 853886 Gail Sharkey 01822 853886

07976 601 402 Vi Pullen 07976 601 402

01364 388175 Geoff Mant 01364 73554

START
RINK.5. RINK.6. RINK.7. TIME

19  v  20 18  v  21 16  v  23 1-30pm
15  v  23 16  v  22 17  v  21 1-30pm
24  v  25 14  v  23 15  v  22 1-30pm
16  v  20 17  v  19 18  v  25 1-30pm
14  v  21 15  v  20 16  v  19 1-30pm
15  v  19 22  v  23 14  v  20 1-30pm
16  v  17 20  v  24 21  v  23 1-30pm
14  v  18 15  v  17 19  v  24 1-30pm
20  v  22 21  v  25 14  v  17 1-30pm
17  v  24 18  v  23 19  v  22 1-30pm
18  v  22 19  v  21 20 v  25 1-30pm

     
22  v 17 24  v  15 25  v 14 1-30pm
24  v 14 25  v  19 20  v 18 1-30pm

SUMMER PAIRS DIVISION TWO FIXTURES2023



19  v 18 20  v  17 21  v 16 1-30pm
21  v 15 22  v  14 24  v 23 1-30pm
24  v 22 25  v  23 18  v 17 1-30pm
25  v 17 18  v  16 24  v 21 1-30pm
18  v 15 19  v  14 25  v 22 1-30pm
25  v 16 22  v  21 23  v 20 1-30pm
23 v  19 24  v  18 16  v 15 1-30pm
16  v 14 25  v  15 21  v 20 1-30pm
23 v  17 24  v  16 15  v 14 1-30pm

DAVE WILLIS
228127   or 7762559807


